12 Meter Road, West by: Other's Land, North by: 12 Meter Road, South by: Others Land.

02.04.2024 Before 5.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank

Ltd., Branch Office:
16/12, 2nd Floor, W.E.A
Arya Samaj Road, Karol
Bagh, Delhi-110005.

03.04.2024
Time:

11:00 AM

Rs.24,35,500/-
(Rupees Twenty
Four Lakh Thirty
Five Thousand
Five Hundred

Only)

Rs.2,43,55,000/-
(Rupees Two
Crore Forty
Three Lakhs
Fifty Five

Thousand Only)

21.03.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.3,00,35,266.06
(Rupees Three Crore
Thirty Five Thousand
Two Hundred Sixty Six
and Six Paisa Only)

04-10-202220-07-2022

1) M/s. Prateek Enterprises
Represented by its Proprietor

Mr. Prateek Bansal, 2) Mr. Prateek
Bansal Proprietor M/s. Prateek

Enterprises, 3) Mrs. Gunjan Batra
(Guarantor)

45288640000014
&

45289660000214
&